
Angie Coffman   
Brian Giersch 
Beth Claar   
Eric Brown   
Jacob Smith   
Ronald Nestor   
Gregory Parkis 
Trevor Laskody   
John Kane   
Leigh Anderson   
 

90 
76 
52 
50 
47 
47 
22 
19 
13 

8 

Paul Kust 
Bill Clarkson 
Scott Rombaut 
Tony Simons 
Pam Lightner 
Rich Riggs 
John Thompson 
Tom DeVault 

9 
9 
9 
6 
5 
1 
1 
1 
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HOME	  PAGE	  
	  

Access	  your	  course,	  
modules,	  and	  lessons.	  

View	  the	  week’s	  top	  performers*	  
	  	  

(*choose	  to	  opt-‐in	  or	  out	  on	  your	  profile	  page)	  
	  	  

Ask	  a	  ques<on,	  check	  out	  
the	  FAQs,	  and	  access	  the	  

Forum	  to	  create	  discussions	  
around	  Blitz	  content.	  

	  	  

ASK A QUESTION 
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COURSES	  
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DRILL	  PAGE	  
	  

The	  Mastery	  and	  Fluency	  
Criteria	  are	  displayed	  
below	  your	  Status.	  

	  	  

Study	  material	  	  
(if	  available)	   To	  begin	  the	  drill,	  click	  on	  

the	  START	  DRILL	  buEon.	  
	  	  



You	  will	  have	  access	  to	  Refresher	  
Drills,	  which	  are	  helpful	  if	  you	  
experience	  difficulty	  in	  mee<ng	  
the	  speed	  requirement.	  The	  

Refresher	  allows	  you	  to	  go	  back	  
into	  Mastery	  phase	  so	  you	  can	  
concentrate	  on	  learning	  the	  

material,	  and	  your	  performance	  
will	  not	  count	  towards	  your	  

progress,	  nor	  will	  it	  be	  displayed	  
on	  the	  graphs.	  	  	  
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FLUENCY	  PHASE	  
	  

You	  can	  hover	  over	  
any	  of	  the	  data	  
points	  to	  display	  
your	  performance	  
for	  each	  drill.	  

	  	  


